
VII SLALOM DE BERANGA
MANGA 2 - MANGA 2 (1000M)

P # PILOTO VEHÍCULO CL TIEMPO PEN ANTER PRIM

49 RAUL PEREZ CARCROSS XTREM 1/CC 1:05.370
53 JAIRO RUIZ SEMOG BRAVO 2/CC 1:07.344 +1.974 +1.974

1 2 DIEGO VIDAL MINI 1300 1/1 1:09.258 +1.914 +3.888
2 3 LUIS ALBERTO DERTIANO PEUGEOT 205 GTX 2/1 1:09.426 +168 +4.056
3 8 ALEJANDRO GUTIERREZ MINI 1300 3/1 1:09.739 +313 +4.369
4 9 OSCAR SARABIA PEUGEOT 205 RALLYE 4/1 1:09.888 +149 +4.518

45 IVAN PEREZ CAR CROSS TENROI 3/CC 1:10.112 +224 +4.742
47 SERGIO SAMPERIO KINCAR 2018 4/CC 1:10.270 3 +158 +4.900

5 4 BORJA GONZÁLEZ PEUGEOT 205 1/2 1:11.501 +1.231 +6.131
6 6 FRANCISCO JAVIER AJA VAUXHALL NOVA 5/1 1:12.569 +1.068 +7.199
7 7 ALBERTO SAIZ CITROEN AX 2/2 1:12.869 +300 +7.499
8 19 DANIEL HIGUERA HONDA CIVIC 1.4 16V 3/2 1:14.506 +1.637 +9.136
9 24 ANGEL MENDOZA PEUGEOT 205 6/1 1:14.790 +284 +9.420
10 11 JUAN MANUEL LOPEZ OPEL KADETT CITY 1/P 1:15.624 +834 +10.254
11 18 JOSE ANTONIO LOPEZ OPEL KADETT CITY 2/P 1:16.665 +1.041 +11.295
12 23 FERNANDO VAYAS CITROEN AX GTI 4/2 1:17.039 +374 +11.669
13 21 JOSE ANGEL OTERO CITROEN AX 5/2 1:17.527 +488 +12.157
14 10 RAUL KARDOS BMW 318I E30 3/P 1:18.205 +678 +12.835
15 14 ANDER GOIKOETXEA BMW M3 E36 4/P 1:18.654 3 +449 +13.284
16 1 ROBERTO LÓPEZ PEUGEOT 205 RALLYE 7/1 1:18.866 3 +212 +13.496
17 28 BORJA PUENTE FORD SIERRA 5/P 1:19.656 +790 +14.286
18 39 AITOR MARDARAS CITROËN AX GTI 6/2 1:19.751 +95 +14.381
19 31 EKAITZ GÓMEZ BMW 320I 6/P 1:20.402 +651 +15.032
20 15 IVAN CARBAJO BMW E36 7/P 1:20.835 +433 +15.465
21 27 SERGIO MADRAZO HYUNDAI ACCENT 1.6 16V GT 8/1 1:20.837 +2 +15.467

48 FERNANDO VIADERO KINCAR 2018 5/CC 1:21.939 6 +1.102 +16.569
22 35 JUAN ANGEL GONZALEZ BMW 320 8/P 1:23.101 3 +1.162 +17.731
23 37 VICTOR MANUEL RICO PEUGEOT 106 7/2 1:24.112 +1.011 +18.742
24 41 JORGE POLANCO PEUGEOT 205 RALLYE 8/2 1:25.254 +1.142 +19.884
25 25 OLIVER MIGUEL RENAULT TWINGO 9/1 1:25.696 +442 +20.326
26 29 CRISTIAN PEREZ BMW 320 9/P 1:26.852 3 +1.156 +21.482
27 32 SERGIO COBO BMW 318 TI 10/P 1:27.322 3 +470 +21.952
28 30 DANIEL CORREIA BMW 320I E36 11/P 1:28.058 9 +736 +22.688
29 33 MIGUEL ANGEL MAZA BMW 318 IS 12/P 1:29.616 +1.558 +24.246
30 34 JON GARCIA BMW 328I 13/P 1:29.911 +295 +24.541

52 DIEGO CRUZ KINCAR 2018 6/CC 1:32.116 +2.205 +26.746
31 17 DIEGO CABRILLO BMW E 36 14/P 1:32.965 +849 +27.595
32 36 JONATHAN SANCHO OPEL CORSA + 9/2 1:33.769 3 +804 +28.399
33 16 ERIC GIL BMW 328 E36 15/P 1:34.352 +583 +28.982

50 ADRIAN RUIZ DEMON CAR CROS 7/CC 1:35.191 6 +839 +29.821
34 22 VIDAL HERRERA OPEL CORSA + 10/2 1:36.858 3 +1.667 +31.488
35 43 DAVID BERBIL HYUNDAI ACCENT GT 10/1 1:40.197 +3.339 +34.827
36 20 DANIEL AMELIBIA CITROËN SAXO VTS 11/2 1:41.443 3 +1.246 +36.073
37 12 PEDRO SIRVENT BMW 318 TI 16/P 1:57.873 +16.430 +52.503

EXCLUIDOS:

# Piloto Vehículo Motivo

26 ROBERTO RODRIGUEZPEUGEOT 205 NO TOMA SALIDA
51 DANIEL LOPEZ DEMON CAR DEMON CAR NO TOMA SALIDA
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